
BUFFALO

Name Organization Contact Info

Bill Hilts Jr. Niagara County Department 
of Economic Development bhilts@niagra-usa.com

Doug Richmond Chautauqua County, NY richmod1@nationwide.com
Douglas Borschel NYS DEC
James Herbert Town of Westfield
Jamie Romeo Monroe County, NY jromeo@monroecounty.gov
Kathy Tompis Town of Hanover, NY hanboard@roadrunner.com
Lynn Judd NYS DEC REG 9 ljjudd@gw.dec.state.ny.us
Martha Bills Town of Westfield marthabills@townofwestfield.org

Michael A. Casale Niagara County Center 
for Economic Development michael.casale@niagracounty.com

Patrick Conrad Sturgeon Point Marina
Russel Manguso Town of Evans Sturgeon Point Marina
Timothy Horanburg Olcott Harbor - Town of Newfane, NY tonsupervisor@adelphia.net
Wayne Hale Jr. Orleans County Marine Park whale@orleansny.com

CHICAGO

Name Organization Contact Info
Allen Ekdahl Portage Marina aeel@comcast.net
David Hamman Portage Marina dchamman@comcast.net
Hodge Patel Office of Congressman Donnelley hodge.patel@mail.house.gov

DETROIT

Name Organization Contact Info
Chester Kolascz Port Sanilac Marina chester@portsanilacmarina.com
Don Brown Office of Congressman Miller don.brown@mail.house.gov
Judy Hartwell Office of Representative Sandy Levin judy.hartwell@mail.house.gov
Neil Gehrig Harrisville Harbor Commission
Vicki Selva Office of Senator Carl Levin vickiselva@levin.senate.gov



DULUTH

Name Organization Contact Info
Arne Wuorinen Sand Point Yacht Club dive4boat@aol.com
Chuck Carbert City of Grand Marais, MN recpark@boreal.org
Dave Gould Knife River Marina
Dave Tillmans Siskiwit Bay Marina - Cornucopia, WI info@siskiwitbay.com
F. Jim Roman Town of Bell - Cornucopia, WI
Gene Clark UW Sea Grant gclark1@uwsuper.edu
Jackie Morris Office of Congressman Jim Oberstar jackie.morris@mail.house.gov
Joe Varius Iron County Forestry and Parks
Ken Docteur Sand Point Yacht Club
Larry Killien Minnesota DNR
Larry MacDonald City of Bayfield bayfieldmayor@gmail.com
Lenore Johnson Lake County Board commissionerlj@aol.com
Marybeth Tillmans Siskiwit Bay Marina - Cornucopia, WI siskbay@cheqnet.net
Mike Jacobson US Forest Service mjacobson@fs.fed.us
Paul Bergman Lake County pbergman@frontiernet.net
Tim Krall Iron County Forestry and Parks
Tod Smith Marine Tech tsmith@marinetechduluth.com
Tom Thompson Jr. Iron County Forestry and Parks tlt_thefireman@yahoo.com

GRAND HAVEN

Name Organization Contact Info
Al Porter Village of Pentwater
Bryan VanArtsen City of New Buffalo
Dan O'Keef Michigan Sea Grant okeefed@msu.edu
Heather Sandberg Office of Congressman Pete Hoekstra heather.sandberg@mail.house.gov

Mike Acton
Alliance for Economic Success
Portage Lake Watershed
Manistee County Community Foundation

Nancy Smith New Buffalo Harbor Commission nancystainedglass@sbcglobal.net
Ryan Fellows City of New Buffalo ryan@cityofnewbuffalo.com

LANSING

Name Organization Contact Info
Aaron Sheridan Saugatuck Township aarons@saugatucktownship.org
Al Hansen City of Petoskey
Brandon Fewins Office of Senator Stabenow
Dana Leach Clark Township dleach_miami@yahoo.com
Dave Swinson Hampton Township dswinson@chartermi.net
Dennis Blue Portage Lake Harbor Commission themays02@charter.net
Greg Harvath Douglas City Council
Jim Hamather Harrisville Harbor harbormaster@hvharbor.com
Jim Mrozinski Portage Lake / Onekama
John Bernard Alcona Dredge
Laura Ogar County of Bay ogarl@baycounty.net
Linda Hudson Clark Township supervisor@cedarville.net
Robi Abshire South Haven rabshire@south-haven.com
Ted Williams Bay Port Chamber of Commerce bpfcotpw@att.net
Terry Spegel Hampton Township tspegel@charterinternet.com



SAULT STE. MARIE

Name Organization Contact Info

Beverly Aikens Chippewa Ottawa Resource 
Authority (CORA) - Sault Ste. Marie baikens@chippewaottawa.org

Bob Dunn Clark Township
Cedarville Bay Waterworks breezesweptdock@aol.com

Cathy Nordquist Clark Township
Gary L. Reid Les Cheneaux Islands

Jane Teneyck Chippewa Ottawa Resource 
Authority (CORA) - Sault Ste. Marie

John Torsky Clark Township islandsinsurance@cedarville.net
Katie Carpenter Clark Township
Len Lemanek Little Lake Harbor
Tom Farnquist Great Lakes Shipwreck Historical Society tfarnqste@up.net
Tony Schomin STS Consultants schomin@stsconsultants.com

TELEPHONE

Name Organization Contact Info
Amy Berglund Office of Senator Carl Levin D-MI Amy_Berglund@levin.senate.gov
Arnie Nelson Town of LaPointe lapshop@cheqnet.net
Bill Baker Burns Waterway - Marine Shores
Bob Sheare New York State DEC - Region 8 risheare@gw.dec.state.ny.us
Chris Zeltman Office of Congressman Slaughter
Dave Turner Oswego County dturner@oswegocounty.com
David Persson New York State DEC - Region 10

Felicia Fairchild Saugatuck and Douglas 
Michigan Convention and Visitors Bureau ffairchild@saugatuck.com

Jack Diwiki South Shore Lake Superior
Jackie Morris Office of Congressman Oberstar Jackie.Morris@mail.house.gov
Kathy Kirsch New York State DEC - Region 9
Kelly Reed Office of Senator Feingold (WI) kelly_reed@feingold.senate.gov
Lance Woodworth Jet Express lance@jet-express.com
Marv Kuziel Port Austin, MI mkuziel@shortlineins.com
Patrick A. Manley Consultant Patman_2@msn.com
Ray Yacuzzo New York State DEC - Region 11
Stan Linnell Minnesota DNR Stan.linnell@dnr.state.mn.us
Steve Hollins Ohio DNR - Coastal Management
Vicki Deisner Ohio DNR vicki.deisner@dnr.state.oh.us
Zac Morrish Ryba Marine zmorrish@rybamarine.com


